
Cremona 20 21 Maggio 125 - Prove Ufficiali Gr 1 

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 289 REGGIANI D. - Husqvarna 1:40.260
Miglior T.

1 1:51.026 14:51:21.802

2 1:45.255 14:53:07.057

3 1:41.248 14:54:48.305

4 1:42.581 14:56:30.886

5 1:44.145 14:58:15.031

6 1:40.379 14:59:55.410

7 1:54.728 15:01:50.138

8 1:41.296 15:03:31.434

9 1:40.260 15:05:11.694

 Po. 2 - # 33 BARBIERI S. - KTM + 00.429
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.615 14:51:17.775

2 1:43.844 14:53:01.619

3 1:40.689 14:54:42.308

4 1:52.122 14:56:34.430

5 1:51.251 14:58:25.681

6 3:44.674 15:02:10.355

7 1:59.588 15:04:09.943

8 1:42.208 15:05:52.151

 Po. 3 - # 5 COMPAGNONE F. - KTM + 00.637
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.562 14:51:20.182

2 1:51.508 14:53:11.690

3 1:40.897 14:54:52.587

4 1:56.595 14:56:49.182

5 1:56.789 14:58:45.971

6 1:41.657 15:00:27.628

7 1:41.337 15:02:08.965

8 2:02.930 15:04:11.895

9 1:42.651 15:05:54.546

 Po. 4 - # 974 TAMAI M. - KTM + 01.667
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.109 14:51:49.450

2 1:49.553 14:53:39.003

3 1:47.451 14:55:26.454

4 1:49.671 14:57:16.125

5 1:41.948 14:58:58.073

6 1:57.054 15:00:55.127

7 1:41.927 15:02:37.054

8 1:50.324 15:04:27.378

 Po. 5 - # 28 SARASSO T. - Yamaha + 02.115
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.593 14:51:25.444

2 1:47.961 14:53:13.405

3 1:42.375 14:54:55.780

4 4:11.394 14:59:07.174

5 1:56.793 15:01:03.967

6 1:43.111 15:02:47.078

7 2:10.817 15:04:57.895

 Po. 6 - # 67 FROSALI L. - Yamaha + 02.364
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.085 14:51:34.613

2 1:45.721 14:53:20.334

3 1:53.962 14:55:14.296

4 1:42.879 14:56:57.175

5 2:04.826 14:59:02.001

6 1:57.481 15:00:59.482

7 1:52.957 15:02:52.439

8 1:42.624 15:04:35.063

 Po. 7 - # 143 MUNARI M. - KTM + 03.042
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.515 14:52:22.705

2 1:54.179 14:54:16.884

3 2:01.698 14:56:18.582

4 1:43.877 14:58:02.459

5 2:26.279 15:00:28.738

6 1:43.302 15:02:12.040

7 2:00.813 15:04:12.853

8 1:44.611 15:05:57.464

 Po. 8 - # 23 SANCHINI M. - Husqvarna + 03.823
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.607 14:52:11.940

2 1:44.083 14:53:56.023

3 1:44.760 14:55:40.783

 Po. 9 - # 347 DELL`OVO L. - KTM + 04.087
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.617 14:51:46.325

2 1:47.124 14:53:33.449

3 1:45.777 14:55:19.226

4 1:44.347 14:57:03.573

5 1:45.301 14:58:48.874

6 2:01.369 15:00:50.243

7 1:44.727 15:02:34.970

8 2:17.644 15:04:52.614

 Po. 10 - # 222 GERVASIO F. - Yamaha + 04.334
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.106 14:52:01.742

2 1:50.578 14:53:52.320

3 1:49.419 14:55:41.739

4 1:47.660 14:57:29.399

5 1:44.594 14:59:13.993

6 3:26.938 15:02:40.931

7 1:52.999 15:04:33.930

 Po. 11 - # 21 LOLLI M. - Suzuki + 04.646
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.639 14:51:37.500

2 1:49.387 14:53:26.887

3 2:19.765 14:55:46.652

4 1:49.369 14:57:36.021

5 1:52.881 14:59:28.902

6 1:44.906 15:01:13.808

7 1:54.461 15:03:08.269

8 1:45.060 15:04:53.329

Fastest lap: 1:40.260 
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 Po. 12 - # 692 FIAMIN M. - KTM + 04.672
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.607 14:51:29.367

2 1:49.939 14:53:19.306

3 1:47.319 14:55:06.625

4 1:45.284 14:56:51.909

5 1:56.071 14:58:47.980

6 1:45.119 15:00:33.099

7 1:59.357 15:02:32.456

8 1:44.932 15:04:17.388

 Po. 13 - # 101 LAURENZI A. - Honda + 04.695
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.937 14:52:07.551

2 1:47.482 14:53:55.033

3 2:10.067 14:56:05.100

4 1:45.466 14:57:50.566

5 2:11.305 15:00:01.871

6 1:44.955 15:01:46.826

7 1:45.460 15:03:32.286

8 2:10.594 15:05:42.880

 Po. 14 - # 234 GHETTI S. - KTM + 04.998
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.301 14:51:51.958

2 1:51.623 14:53:43.581

3 1:48.546 14:55:32.127

4 1:46.250 14:57:18.377

5 2:52.596 15:00:10.973

6 1:45.258 15:01:56.231

7 2:02.818 15:03:59.049

8 1:46.361 15:05:45.410

 Po. 15 - # 909 QUAS K. - Husqvarna + 05.235
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.897 14:52:02.518

2 1:49.027 14:53:51.545

3 1:49.852 14:55:41.397

4 1:45.495 14:57:26.892

5 1:46.061 14:59:12.953

6 2:09.889 15:01:22.842

7 1:47.709 15:03:10.551

8 1:46.292 15:04:56.843

 Po. 16 - # 800 OMBROSI F. - KTM + 05.550
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.006 14:51:44.680

2 1:47.857 14:53:32.537

3 1:48.564 14:55:21.101

4 1:45.922 14:57:07.023

5 2:40.312 14:59:47.335

6 1:57.439 15:01:44.774

7 1:45.810 15:03:30.584

8 2:09.738 15:05:40.322

 Po. 17 - # 378 FUGAZZA L. - KTM + 05.914
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.340 14:52:12.679

2 1:52.624 14:54:05.303

3 1:48.028 14:55:53.331

4 2:12.221 14:58:05.552

5 1:46.174 14:59:51.726

6 2:13.146 15:02:04.872

7 1:46.637 15:03:51.509

 Po. 18 - # 544 FORTUNA A. - Husqvarna + 06.410
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.878 14:52:14.145

2 1:52.154 14:54:06.299

3 1:51.211 14:55:57.510

4 1:55.473 14:57:52.983

5 1:58.029 14:59:51.012

6 1:46.670 15:01:37.682

7 1:46.979 15:03:24.661

8 2:20.349 15:05:45.010

 Po. 19 - # 100 GALLETTI M. - KTM + 06.721
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.326 14:52:00.305

2 1:53.839 14:53:54.144

3 1:48.214 14:55:42.358

4 1:53.001 14:57:35.359

5 1:46.981 14:59:22.340

6 2:18.823 15:01:41.163

7 1:47.158 15:03:28.321

8 1:56.285 15:05:24.606

 Po. 20 - # 49 DUSI M. - KTM + 06.824
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.312 14:51:57.108

2 1:52.076 14:53:49.184

3 1:48.109 14:55:37.293

4 2:49.069 14:58:26.362

5 1:47.374 15:00:13.736

6 1:47.084 15:02:00.820

7 1:47.784 15:03:48.604

8 2:26.952 15:06:15.556

 Po. 21 - # 110 BARBAGALLO S. - TM + 07.183
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.980 14:52:09.799

2 1:51.516 14:54:01.315

3 1:49.919 14:55:51.234

4 1:51.021 14:57:42.255

5 1:50.561 14:59:32.816

6 1:55.903 15:01:28.719

7 1:47.443 15:03:16.162

8 2:15.948 15:05:32.110

Fastest lap: 1:40.260 
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 Po. 22 - # 987 FACCIOLI G. - KTM + 07.530
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.445 14:52:08.181

2 2:16.772 14:54:24.953

3 1:48.135 14:56:13.088

4 2:03.770 14:58:16.858

5 1:48.796 15:00:05.654

6 2:09.429 15:02:15.083

7 1:47.790 15:04:02.873

8 2:33.241 15:06:36.114

 Po. 23 - # 137 FONDELLI L. - KTM + 09.842
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.092 14:52:16.995

2 1:52.290 14:54:09.285

3 1:56.765 14:56:06.050

4 1:50.947 14:57:56.997

5 2:06.139 15:00:03.136

6 1:50.102 15:01:53.238

7 2:04.343 15:03:57.581

8 1:56.285 15:05:53.866

 Po. 24 - # 47 STORTINI A. - Yamaha + 10.067
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.375 14:52:09.265

2 1:52.763 14:54:02.028

3 1:50.327 14:55:52.355

4 2:05.225 14:57:57.580

5 1:51.159 14:59:48.739

6 2:06.196 15:01:54.935

7 3:38.324 15:05:33.259

 Po. 25 - # 173 FALSER G. - Honda + 10.518
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.256 14:51:52.409

2 1:53.483 14:53:45.892

3 1:50.778 14:55:36.670

 Po. 26 - # 522 PIUMI M. - KTM + 11.210
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.123 14:51:53.618

2 10:13.097 15:02:06.715

3 1:52.984 15:03:59.699

4 1:51.470 15:05:51.169

 Po. 27 - # 389 FERRARI G. - Yamaha + 12.298
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.251 14:51:50.568

2 1:57.250 14:53:47.818

3 1:52.558 14:55:40.376

4 10:20.828 15:06:01.204

 Po. 28 - # 818 GIACHE' R. - Husqvarna + 12.793
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.786 14:51:48.658

2 1:53.053 14:53:41.711

 Po. 29 - # 44 DI BARI D. - KTM + 13.104
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.268 14:52:16.082

2 2:04.944 14:54:21.026

3 2:05.223 14:56:26.249

4 2:09.293 14:58:35.542

5 1:58.966 15:00:34.508

6 1:53.364 15:02:27.872

7 2:46.302 15:05:14.174

 Po. 30 - # 418 TUBELLI G. - KTM + 17.368
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.467 14:51:47.338

2 1:57.628 14:53:44.966

3 6:29.450 15:00:14.416

 Po. 31 - # 833 ALESSI M. - Honda + 18.657
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.941 14:52:02.139

2 2:08.923 14:54:11.062

3 1:58.917 14:56:09.979

4 2:01.321 14:58:11.300

5 2:08.411 15:00:19.711

6 2:00.957 15:02:20.668

7 2:01.674 15:04:22.342

Fastest lap: 1:40.260 
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